MERCURY (45 JET)
Serial Mbr Range: 06530000 THRU 0G 750233 (USA)

G000 00 00007

(o)

= 7
Vg
R - k ] 10
o U
—glg ,_r/ I____,-"’
L -

7 [ Loctits "271" Adhesive Sealant (52-805813)

2.4.C wiTeflon (92-825207412)

¥ ET PUMP ASSEMBLY

Ref |Clazs|Part

Description

| A

Qt Comment Footnote

1 856767 60, HOUSING-PUMP 1
2 32 827430, HOSE-LUBE 1
3 16 855840, STUD [(312-18%1.81) £
4 i 67330  WUT B
5 10 848497 SCREW [(31218x1.0) 4 B
B 47 801414 60| IMPELLER 1
i 201412 60) HOUSIMG-INTAKE 1
g2 827188 2|  LIMNER 1
3 45 BE57EI 60| DRMNESHAFT 1
10 23 827189 1 SLEEVE 1
1 1 827190 1 HUT 1
12 12 36001 'WASHER £
13 28 801405875 | KEY 1
14 15 501404875 | 5HIM g8
15 14 801403875 | TAR WASHER 1
16 10 15323062 SCREW [1/4-20 % .625) 2
17 10 EO411|SCREW 31218 1.28) 1
18 801410/ BRACKET 1
19 i 67330 NUT 1
20 17 801407 | PIN-DOWEL 2
21 10 40108 60| SCREW (M10% BO] 2
22 10 40103 30| SCREW [M10% 30] 1
23 10 40103 70| SCREW [M10% 70] 1
24 10 95802 SCREW [.375-16 % 2-3/4) 1
25 12 45175 WASHER 1




